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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 3 December Meeting with the Chamber of Deputies Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 4 December Meeting with a Deputy member of the parliament 
Meeting with the President of the Bundesbank 
10th Luxembourg-Frankfurt Financial Professionals’ 
Network Event (ESM1) 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 5 December Meeting with a Member of the ECB's Executive Board 

Meeting with the Director of the Registration Duties, Estates and 
VAT Authority 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 11 December – 
Thursday, 12 December 

Meeting of the Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 13 December Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Monday, 16 December Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 17 December Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 18 December Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 20 December Meeting with press Luxembourg 

1 European Stability Mechanism 
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